Thursday, September 18, 2014

Match
Final Alias Category

1 Cobra Cat COow

2 Doc Wiskey 49

3 Pinewood Kid WRA
4 Assassin 49

5 Knight Creek Ranger WRA

6 Cat Tracker WRA

7 Cool Hand Cos SS

8 Black Jack Flagg ES

9 Trego Kid 49
10 Maker-Wright GF
11 Slow Hand Willy GF
12 Sheriff Leming SS
13 Mesa Belle L49
14 Onray FC
15 Pawnee Drifter BW
16 Trigger Happy Ted SS
17 Avery Wade GF
18 Lodan B Fast D

19 Hamley 49
20 Kitty Carbine L49
21 U.R. Kaput S
22 Short Barrels ES
23 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard SS
24 Howlin Wolf WRA
25 Kate LS
26 Spades CcC
27 Grey Dog 49
28 Panhandle Kate L49
29 Professor R. E. Tired S
30 Turquoise Queen LWRA
31 Sassey Cue LWRA
32 Diamond Blaze COWG
33 Never Summer CC
34 Scary Indian Dude WRA
35 Sentry SS
36 Sonora Blaze BWL
37 Buzzard Wawkin S
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Briggsdale County Shootists

Return of the Buffalo to the Plains
Final Overall Results Main Match

Time
15.40
22.11
25.12
30.73
21.16
33.67
25.74
24.97
31.14
24.03
23.13
26.53
25.70
33.17
31.11
31.33
34.21
32.79
30.20
26.24
30.12
41.82
37.58
23.13
44.92
34.90
26.66
30.44
38.54
28.64
34.33
30.33
34.56
31.24
29.83
32.18

6:11:02 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time
13.49 15.43 14.61
23.50 23.69 35.05
19.40 22.41 19.75
17.48 25.83 19.26
17.41 30.26 29.92
18.84 21.37 26.33
20.20 25.02 22.80
20.51 2422 22.44
19.67 21.18 25.43
22.42 23.83 25.81
20.17 23.01 35.90
20.34 25.03 22.98
23.17 30.38 26.43
21.86 25.37 2354
22.56 26.12 29.24
28.24 25.82 24.16
23.64 23.00 21.90
26.13 28.31 25.67
19.56 28.78 22.76
21.65 27.78 32.75
23.89 33.12 31.69
19.26 31.01 25.48
23.91 26.85 32.00
23.32 31.38 28.68
31.31 29.56 29.12
22.20 31.08 39.58
42.11 25.15 22.70
26.21 30.45 30.83
41.94 34.17 27.44
28.41 34.60 29.61
42.73 33.01 33.98
21.41 4495 32.87
25.98 39.40 32.30
41.08 27.88 27.47
28.52 39.47 3411
24.77 34.44 26.01
30.89 34.38 29.41

34.08

Stage 5
Time
17.53
31.97
28.05
40.56
23.40
26.06
28.08
27.24
23.37
27.14
28.06
26.15
29.22
29.87
28.21
26.41
25.17
32.02
32.47
32.09
29.42
30.37
35.26
28.42
33.92
37.41
33.58
32.37
31.96
55.71
34.64
40.71
32.87
42.00
34.00
35.60
51.13

Stage 6
Time
24.85
16.68
18.89
18.65
17.43
24.60
21.43
24.53
30.79
23.38
21.18
22.39
23.00
22.66
22.86
33.46
34.93
29.14
2291
24.77
27.97
26.80
28.57
20.36
27.24
27.26
22.96
24.22
34.23
29.63
30.83
35.86
29.56
33.42
33.08
33.54
27.62

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

Time
14.62
20.57
23.76
22.84
36.63
24.28
25.62
23.96
24.88
29.44
31.14
26.09
27.46
26.80
28.90
26.65
30.74
31.10
29.02
26.48
29.04
29.62
29.57
27.06
29.77
27.22
31.92
37.40
30.62
33.03
30.64
26.85
29.98
27.66
35.24
35.22
41.53

Time
20.38
18.25
22.69
24.28
21.42
22.38
24.89
25.56
36.08
25.66
26.68
42.61
26.74
28.04
26.84
25.94
27.37
21.90
27.52
28.91
28.99
23.24
27.28
28.26
29.55
34.36
41.08
34.01
29.07
28.10
31.19
33.01
38.70
48.58
32.03
31.45
31.08

Time
22.66
20.30
22.97
20.53
18.95
20.98
23.75
23.11
18.86
22.94
26.48
32.77
25.34
23.25
24.71
21.09
22.17
22.88
25.44
25.77
25.44
28.20
24.80
33.84
29.32
34.79
27.31
29.34
28.76
25.95
26.26
42.94
27.45
31.84
31.43
31.88
27.73

Shoot Date: 9/13/2014
Time Time Time
14.46 17.09 17.51
18.48 20.79 17.07
21.43 24.39 21.29
19.13 22.63 19.56
19.44 28.57 19.29
20.50 23.38 25.46
29.00 26.50 22.53
20.64 26.04 32.95
19.58 23.16 29.23
22.92 32.08 26.90
21.00 25.15 26.33
21.45 25.06 21.41
24.83 27.67 24.19
27.52 25.82 26.58
24.25 27.98 25.01
20.52 33.34 21.08
23.93 26.41 29.20
25.99 29.15 26.11
24.02 43.34 30.29
38.38 27.89 29.73
25.26 29.75 31.35
34.32 26.95 34.67
35.48 28.39 29.71
51.11 29.73 36.99
29.06 29.26 30.20
30.35 28.20 27.08
37.32 32.67 31.48
29.88 38.49 32.99
25.63 31.35 27.91
24.60 39.48 30.28
32.10 28.86 30.81
20.81 37.20 24.03
31.58 39.49 30.42
26.52 26.65 29.00
40.73 29.96 28.78
40.36 43.42 31.66
30.49 29.47 34.92

Final
Time
208.03
268.46
270.15
281.48
283.88
287.85
295.56
296.17
303.37
306.55
308.23
312.81
314.13
314.48
317.79
318.04
322.67
331.19
336.31
342.44
346.04
351.74
359.40
362.28
373.23
374.43
374.94
376.63
381.62
388.04
389.38
390.97
392.29
393.34
397.18
400.53
402.73



Thursday, September 18, 2014
Match

Final

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Alias

Jus Oneshot

Bijou Blade

Your Nemesis
Hawkeye Sam
Welby Kid

Jade Star

Marshal Jack Murphy
Miss BJ

Slickbald

Scarlet Rebel
Desert Eagle
Slippery Rock Bass
Marshall Lomondo
Buckeye Al

White Raven

Kid Canyon
Rooster Rick
Luther Justice
Fairplay John
Wyo Double 00T
Evil Morgan
Calico Jack

Ivy Wild

Nolan Sackett
Deputy Cuny
Yusta B

Marie Laveau
Slow Poke Wy
Gutshot Don
Colorado Cowpoke
Duelly

Shalako Wray
Misty Rider
Bristlecone Jan
Tin Lizzy

Shifty Montana
Twisted Angel
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Category Final

B
FCD
cow
CcC
ES
BWL
GFS
LG
WRA
LWRA
FCD

FCGF
ES

Cow
49
SS
FCD
CB

49
BWL
FCGF
ES
FC
LD

FC
49

GF
LSS
LSS
L49
WRA
L49
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Briggsdale County Shootists

Return of the Buffalo to the Plains
Final Overall Results Main Match

Time
36.84
34.39
50.04
33.91
51.55
33.25
31.73
39.29
43.36
38.60
35.36
27.22
38.02
36.47
26.50
44.25
34.27
56.84
40.26
44.16
42.78
34.96
36.31
32.51
41.08
49.92
31.43
38.07
47.97
38.78
48.75
38.42
45.38
49.03
44.51
38.06

6:11:02 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time
29.05 36.56 32.95
36.05 35.73 35.64
24.98 30.61 29.28
28.26 34.36 36.27
24.07 33.49 40.38
29.78 33.58 32.68
25.76 36.27 40.58
27.33 35.16 30.69
30.44 35.62 37.29
24.27 29.79  46.10
31.86 40.33 35.59
65.39 33.37 3511
27.97 37.44 33.73
30.55 3491 31.49
36.64 43.75 39.75
24.83 39.07 34.16
28.01 39.02 44.86
25.54 34.39 51.46
39.53 36.70 49.65
29.70 37.72 38.85
41.67 40.48 36.02
33.28 42.73  32.19
42.44 36.21 46.46
33.50 44.82 36.86
31.13 36.54 43.79
33.01 36.01 36.02
37.17 35.85 4197
21.38 25.16 86.87
36.71 35.31 43.49
27.80 50.37 43.61
30.99 41.23 35.72
31.10 33.86 42.58
32.30 42.46  43.19
34.86 40.64  43.99
31.74 43.97 55.33
27.77 49.34  75.92
34.54 4411  40.08

59.52

Stage 5
Time
43.66
34.54
33.21
48.87
36.81
37.61
31.55
38.56
34.52
35.86
35.71
32.45
45.13
35.34
34.06
38.46
44.46
35.29
34.50
47.88
36.55
61.34
32.52
40.67
51.19
50.01
33.10
29.68
39.85
43.60
44.31
40.34
42.59
35.57
39.13
42,71
48.80

Stage 6
Time
33.84
27.07
27.93
28.44
30.98
28.36
25.20
28.75
38.40
31.95
31.90
30.11
30.58
31.11
25.61
43.77
32.28
24.10
29.41
32.58
28.67
32.57
30.77
30.03
31.89
27.61
45.85
26.52
30.62
32.65
31.44
54.73
34.34
48.18
32.13
45.10
37.90

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

Time
29.33
29.86
43.12
31.79
36.21
40.83
34.91
34.85
28.37
36.34
35.03
27.71
36.15
40.49
48.49
30.64
31.29
31.68
37.92
35.10
35.08
37.57
44.94
31.97
38.37
32.96
53.87
30.47
34.21
32.38
52.37
41.32
49.33
37.26
36.29
31.06
38.89

Time
29.71
30.35
31.51
36.67
33.17
39.59
35.78
37.54
28.20
36.94
29.13
45.44
35.75
34.06
52.68
28.38
48.84
33.32
49.64
38.34
33.36
36.67
49.53
33.36
36.91
46.88
33.65

110.44
36.02
53.97
51.42
36.94
36.21
32.48
37.47
35.20
40.21

Time
27.29
36.96
32.11
29.79
29.22
38.23
43.12
32.89
39.58
38.82
39.92
26.26
36.20
33.77
27.68
25.62
39.36
26.27
31.23
35.30
50.58
34.48
39.25
30.01
38.08
34.78
29.35
27.26
32.71
33.21
34.22
38.09
41.87
35.62
36.56
43.91
34.75

Shoot Date: 9/13/2014
Time Time Time
29.11 36.39 38.32
36.08 31.82 36.42
31.79 41.46 29.55
28.56 37.84 37.82
31.70 39.48 30.53
32.68 35.41 35.67
41.86 35.98 35.17
39.88 42.48 30.67
32.75 41.39 28.81
37.10 32.79 31.36
32.17 32.25 41.02
24.68 39.73 33.69
31.58 39.23 33.53
40.28 43.80 35.11
22.78 36.84 35.56
26.75 70.40 31.67
29.40 32.06 40.77
31.86 29.02 65.72
29.31 34.61 33.12
37.18 39.75 33.80
38.58 32.54 34.15
35.39 37.23 32.27
28.96 32.35 36.96
39.93 39.98 65.28
35.71 43.69 35.15
37.22 46.16 37.92
43.88 38.05 46.22
23.45 28.50 26.68
53.28 47.80 37.07
42.66 45.75 31.44
34.60 41.79 35.30
36.55 43.74 44.86
34.80 45.15 35.85
35.55 43.89 46.71
36.95 37.07 53.64
35.28 30.13 35.40
35.00 41.22 34.96

Final
Time
403.05
404.91
405.59
412.58
417.59
417.67
417.91
418.09
418.73
419.92
420.27
421.16
425.31
427.38
430.34
438.00
444.62
445.49
445.88
450.36
450.46
450.68
456.70
458.92
463.53
468.50
470.39
474.48
475.04
476.22
482.14
482.53
483.47
483.78
484.79
489.88
489.98



Thursday, September 18, 2014
Match

Final

75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Alias

Lady Justice
Tolinka

Blazen Vaquero
Burgandy Ballou
Ric-a-d-split
Painted Rose

Lil Chickadee
Riverboat Annie
Undead Ranger
Creede

Velvet
Sundance Skeeter
Doorgunner
Siringo

Lake Creek
Whoa Boy
Cheyenne Ryder
Dazee Bristol
Chey Town Colt
Amarillo Slim
Mountaineer Rose
Blanco Perro
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Category Final

COWG
LFD
CcC
LFC
FC
LSS
LS

LS
YG-B
S

LD

49

SD

ES

CB
cow
FC
COWG
ES

F
COWG
WRA
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Briggsdale County Shootists

Return of the Buffalo to the Plains
Final Overall Results Main Match

Time
33.49
49.21
41.01
44.08
45.82
41.32
48.61
54.26
46.17
45.87
48.69
78.35
51.72
55.62
74.16
63.03
65.68
74.74

111.56
60.00
57.73

6:11:02 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time
23.60 36.22 52.66
36.37 42.73 51.38
23.43 33.20 57.54
31.65 4530 36.72
38.81 48.67 44.13
34.32 42.57 34.02
45.95 4150 43.37
42.32 38.02 4241
34.84 48.28 50.41
31.75 60.12  44.60
58.09 4416  43.66
39.09 50.41 34.45
37.94 46.69 47.49
45.56 52.11 57.10
59.64 48.26  49.53
41.14 53.19 56.70
39.01 59.60 46.28
52.76 56.26  53.07
42.87 61.57 51.21
53.79 60.73 54.62
47.59 72.14  62.55
31.34 39.02 42.25

36.52

Stage 5
Time
38.54
41.99
39.94
47.38
51.68
54.24
44.33
43.40
40.87
46.13
62.10
66.83
63.32
60.88
61.18
60.03
59.09
100.66
78.40
65.47
71.58
37.96

Stage 6
Time
30.86
35.48
28.25
50.99
30.59
52.11
30.90
41.91
42.57
39.62
43.95
70.98
33.01
58.77
47.56
41.47
49.62
70.33
66.50
60.26
58.87
30.02

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

Time
30.29
40.75
92.70
50.28
52.91
49.89
49.49
40.44
46.95
64.84
45.39
39.65
91.75
60.67
58.99
54.70
64.49
67.52
64.77
83.79

109.19
119.19

Time

120.44
40.52
35.59
39.71
40.72
38.79
39.29
42.42
36.74
46.81
48.11
44.59
39.12
48.53
70.57
73.96
73.20
53.92
46.94
56.68
56.44

120.44

Time
35.89
32.82
39.38
37.68
40.36
33.57
36.01
42.35
45.90
44.14
47.59
41.67
55.39
48.96
48.94
54.32
56.59
43.03
57.34
50.19
46.83
67.34

Shoot Date: 9/13/2014
Time Time Time
27.66 32.80 28.28
33.81 41.90 48.28
24.99 44.49 35.36
35.45 45.66 36.10
34.90 43.97 32.56
34.23 46.37 45.78
42.95 49.70 36.04
38.53 43.84 40.75
66.22 33.65 31.88
41.33 62.49 36.04
47.07 41.12 54.78
37.26 45.15 40.58
47.23 50.80 33.13
46.28 53.46 47.91
48.94 51.31 50.26
45.81 52.95 74.57
50.33 81.31 70.94
43.13 60.67 78.89
64.73 48.37 62.45
75.07 70.13 66.03
56.26 65.17 61.60
85.07 91.31 88.89

Final
Time
490.73
495.24
495.88
501.00
505.12
507.21
508.14
510.65
524.48
563.74
584.71
589.01
597.59
635.85
669.34
671.87
716.14
754.98
756.71
756.76
765.95
789.35



